
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

D N F  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

95 
15 
61 
27 
12 
54 

193 
50 
10 
13 

37 
56 
66 
82 

Name 

Joe Parks 
Sterling Mulacek 
Christel Kuehnhoefer 
Jeffrey Walker 
Mike Vacellio 
Eddie Dick 
JM 1 Iturbe 
David Hopkins 
Erica Robau 
Jackson Williams 

Joanne Lemmons 
Roger Williams 
Peter Glawe 
Stephen Heitzke 

Class 

FJ-2 

G4T 

VB 

SFP 

SFP 

G4T 

SFP 

SFP 

SFP 

G4T 

SFP 

SFP 

G4T 

Best Tm 

1:56.983 
1:57.132 
2:07.780 
2:11.187 
2:12.311 
2:13.588 
2:14.690 
2:16.140 
2:18.060 

Diff 

0.149 
10.797 
14.204 
15.328 
16.605 
17.707 
19.157 
21.077 

In L a p 

4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Make 

Cooper 
Ford 
Alfa Romeo 
Austin Healey 

Austin Healy 
Porsche 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 

Morris 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Mg 

Model/Engine 

T-56 
Mustang 
Spider Veloce 
Sprite 

Sprite 
911 
Sprite 
Sprite 
Sprite 

Mini 
Sprite 
Sprite 
Midget 

Year 

1961 
1965 
1965 
1961 

1967 
1972 
1964 
1965 
1963 

1963 
1959 
1966 
1964 

Color 

White 
Orange 
White 
Black 

Gold 
White 
Orange 
White 
P u r p l e / G r e e n  S t r i p e  

Green 
Red 
Orange 
B lue /W hite  

Hometown 

Tulsa 
The Woodlands 
Longview 
Magnolia 

Dripping Springs 
San Antonio 
Houston 
Montgomery 
Richmond 

Meadows Place 
East Bernard 
Seguin Texas 
Boerne 

Nat/State 

Oklahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Houston 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Danny Piott & David Hopkins 
Operatimg Steward- Doug Mains 
Race Chair- Dan Hilton 
Chief Timing & Scoring- Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

The Rise of the Pheonix 
Group 4 

G4 P & Q 

Qualifying started at 9:29:52 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

5/4/2019 09:32 

    Corinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto Racing


